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METRIX

Discland x Discgolf.ee | Teisipaev
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3/3/3/3(4/3|/3/3/|3

1 Martin Annuk 07/12/22 10:00 2 3/4/2 /3 4,2 4

07/19/2210:00| 3|3 |3 (3|4 3|2|2/2, 2|4 |53 /3 |3]| -3 |45
07/26/2210:00 | 4 (3|3 /35|33 3|32 4|3 |42 2| -1 47
08/16/2210:00|3|2|2 /34|32 /22|23 /3|22 2|-11| 37 |-17 |175
2 | Henri Sai 07/12/22 10:00 2122 3/4/3/3/3|2(3/3|4|2, 2 3 -7 | 41
07/19/2210:00/ 3|2 2 (3|3 3 (3(3|3/3|3 /32|32 -7/ 41 |-14| 82
3  Raiko Heide 07/19/22 10:00 3/2/3/3/5/4/3/ 4|32 3|4|3| 2 2 -2 | 46
08/02/2210:00| 3|2 | 3|4|3 4, 4|24 3|3 42,22 -3 |45
08/09/2209:30 | 3|2|4 2 3|4 /3/22|3/3/4/|3,2,3)| -5 )43
08/16/2210:00/ 3|2 | 3|3 |4 5|2 (3|23 |43 2|4 3| -2| 46 |-12/|180
3 | Sten Pdldroos 08/02/22 10:00 2/2/3/2/6 /323|223 /3|2, 3 2 -8 | 40
08/16/2210:00| 3|2 | 2 (3|4 3|2|2 4|2 |3 |4 3|5 2| -4| 44 |-12| 84
5 | Germo Heino 07/12/22 10:00 312,236 /2/3/2|2|5 3|4/|3| 3 4 -1 | 47
08/09/2209:30 |3 (3|2 44|32 |4|(3 /3|5 |4/|22,2]|-2]| 46
08/16/2210:00|2 |2 |2 2 4|2 3 |3|3|2 44|24 2| -7 | 41 |-10/ 134
6 |Tanel Erm 08/16/22 10:00 3/2/3/2/3/3/2/2|2|2 43|33 2 -9 | 39
7 | Risto Peterson 2 07/12/22 10:00 31212 /3|3(3|2/3|3|2,3 /42| 3 2 -8 | 40
7 | David Mellov 2 08/02/22 10:00 212323422 |(3|3/4/3|2, 3 2 -8 | 40
9 |Holger Rannu 2 08/09/22 09:30 21222 4/4/3/3|2(3/4|3|3| 2 2 -7 | 41
9 |SamUlp 07/19/22 10:00 2/3(3/3/4/2/2/2|(3|3/3 /3|3 3 2 -7 | 41
9 |Eenok Pajanen 2 07/12/22 10:00 312333 /4/3/2|2|2 4/3|2| 3 2 -7 | 41
9 | Heiki T6nisson 08/02/22 10:00 212323 /4/3/2|(3|2 44|23 2 -7 | 41
9 |Raimondo Laikre 07/19/22 10:00 21232334 4|32 /3|3|3| 2 2 -7 | 41
14 | Raiko Heide 2 07/19/22 10:00 3122 ,2/3/3/2/3|3|3/4/3/|4, 3 3 -5 | 43
08/16/2210:00/ 3|3 3|2|5/5(3|2 /3|3 |43 ,3 |32 -1/ 47 | -6 |90
14 | Ervo Ehalaas 07/12/22 10:00 5/2/2 3/4/4/2/2|3|4 /5|3 |3]| 4 2 0 | 48
07/19/2210:00/ 2|2 /2 |(3|5 3 (3|3|3|3|4|3 2|2 2| -6 |42 | -6 |90
14 | Maico Rimmel 2 07/19/22 10:00 3/3/2/4/3/3/2/ 3|32 4|4|2, 2 2 -6 | 42
14 | Sten Ottep 08/02/22 10:00 2122 3/4|/3|/3/3|2|4/4|3|2, 2 3 -6 | 42
14 | Mikk Ventsel 07/12/22 10:00 312223332 |2|2 3 |5|3]| 4 3 -6 | 42
14 | Andi Jurivete 07/19/22 10:00 3122242/ 4/2|2|4 33|43 2 -6 | 42
14 | Bjérn Marrandi 2 08/09/22 09:30 23|12 /34233227 |3|2, 2 2 -6 | 42
21 | Oskar Sepp 2 08/09/22 09:30 2(3|3/3|5(3|2/2|2 /3|3 /42| 3 3 -5 | 43
21 | Raimondo Laikre 2 07/19/22 10:00 3/3/2/2/3/3/2/2(3|2 34|33 5 -5 | 43
21 |Risto Peterson 07/12/22 10:00 3/3/2 3|44/ 22|32 3 |4/|3| 3 2 -5 | 43
21 | Joosep Stomma 07/12/22 10:00 2|42 2 4|4/ 4 2|2 |3/3|4|2, 2 3 -5 | 43
21 | Kristjan Aaremaa 07/12/22 10:00 3121223333233 ,3|3]| 3 2 -8 | 40
08/02/2210:00|3|3(3 /33|44 /5/3|/3|5/4|23|3|+3| 51 -5/ 091
21 | Silver Leetma 08/02/22 10:00 2(2|(3/2/4|3/2/2|4 /3|3 /42| 3 4 -5 | 43
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49
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49
59
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59

Sam Ulp 2

Lauri Teelem
Martti Kuura
David Mellov
Lauri Kaasik 2
Indrek Rauba 2
Madis Traks
Mikk Pihkva 2
Bjorn Marrandi
bjérn Marrandi 3
Daniel Mets
Ralf Friedemann
Reijo Suurna

Tanel Kuusemae

Tanel Kuusemae 2

Andres Idnurm 2
Rando Randjde
Priit Bankier 3
Germo Heino 2
Andres Idnurm
Oskar Sepp

Tanel Kuusemae 3

Alari Kiin

Madis Traks 2
Alari Amor 2

Priit Riisman
Holger Rannu
Mikk Raju 2

Kert Koljal

Ranno Seppel
Reijo Raidma 2
Tanel Kuusemae 5
Jordan Laikre
Raiko heide 3
Kardo Koljal
Ken-Mark Minkovski

Maico Rimmel

07/19/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
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08/09/22 09:30
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Indrek-Eliel Tambek
Rauno Reinoja 6

Kevin Harjo

Ivo Heller

Henri Hdmalainen

Kristjan Aaremaa 2
Mikk Pihkva

Tanel Kuusemée 6

Erin-Martin Joasoon

Raul Magedik 2
Mihhail Pirko 2

Kert Koljal 2

Gert Kevin Kurmiste
Kardo Koljal 2
Morten Prikk

Olari Pajo

Arko Lossman

Siim Isup

Martin Ermann

Toomas Jakobson
Trent Asso Ténisson 2
Priit Bankier 2
Mart Nael

Fred Lausvee

Priit Riisman 2
Janek N6u

Mikk Raju

Ago Lepanurm
Hendrik Valgemae
Roland Tammela
Taavi Tamm
Rauno Kitt
Markus Paumets
Ott Ventsel

Targo Tooming 2
Priit Bankier

Trent Asso Tdnisson

Danel Mugur

102 | Andrei Pirko 2

08/16/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
08/02/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
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08/16/22 10:00
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07/19/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
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08/02/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
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102
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117
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117
117
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126
126
133
133
133
133
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141

Raul Magedik
Hendrik Steinpilm
Siim Siim

Siim Veersalu
Kristjan Uhtid
Einar Norak

Reijo Raidma
Eenok Pajanen
Timmo Ordjas
Johannes Rand

Imre Peeter Prikk

Indrek Rauba
Ular Verev
Urmo Remmet

Andri R60mus

Tauno Orumets

Naatan Johannes Bender

Andri R66mus 2
Lauri Kaasik
Gert Klammer
Ardi Palm 2
Egert Prédm
Karlu Valk
Tauri Pihlas
Ergo Ollema
Ahti Lepanurm

Rauno Reinoja 3

Rauno Reinoja 5
Alari Amor

Karlu Valk 2
Rauno Reinoja 4
Mihhail Pirko
Andrei Pirko

Leo Kuuse
L6mas Kama
Sander Liis 2
Janar Mannistu 2

Voldemar Nurmik 2

Rain Rohi

07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
08/16/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00

3
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Karl Ever 2
Siim Siim 2
Mart Maidle
Karl Uhtid 2
Matis Oolup
Andreas Jirgenson

Ahven Oleg-Kristofer

Kaspar Junolainen 3
Erkki Meius
Gervin Lombiots 2
Sander Liis

Allan Olmaru
Riivo TsOpp

Arko Lossman 2
maarek veskilt
Karl Ever 3
Ruuben Pold ]
Martin Vislapuu
Andres Peilman
Janar Mannistu
Voote Rom

Targo Tooming 3

Karl Ever

Rauno Reinoja 2

siim sikk

Risto Hiob

Friendly
Mihkel-Eduard Luude
mart Remmel
Kaspar Junolainen 2
Allar Rump

Janek Mélder

Taavi Staub 2
Jaanus Pitk

Marko Voitk

Karl Réand

Joel Maide

Tauri Eskla
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
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+5
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10

+10
+3

+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12

103
55
55
55
52
55
55
53

103
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58

58
51

154
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60

+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7

+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10

+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12

55
55
55
52
55
55

55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
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177
177

177
183

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
192
192
194
194
194
197
197
197

200
201

202

202

202

205

206

207

208

209

Tanel Kuusemae 4

Raido Liiksmann 2

mihkel siinmaa

Rauno Reinoja

Denis Pahurin 3
Taavi Staub 3
Andre Mitronov
Ardi Palm

Peter Howarth
Markkus Veskilt
Ruslan Mazov
Denis Pahurin 2
Targo Tooming
Rain Rohi 2
Joss
Karl-Hendrik Muuga
Jan Kulbin
Nikita Udalov
Denis Pahurin

Kaspar Junolainen

Martin Alliksaar

Voldemar Nurmik

Robert Trofimov

nikolai solujazikov

Eero Pruus

Valentin Monahhov

Karl Uhtid

Oskar Vimmsaare

Raido Liiksmann

Gervin Lombiots

07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
08/16/22 10:00

5

3
2,23
3
4
3122
3135
4
5
6
4
4
4
4
4
6
8
6
5
5
5
5
6
3142
5
4
5 3|3
3
2,34
6
4134
4
6
3
5 42
6
4
4 3|4
/7 23
4
5 2 4
314 4
3122
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+7

+17
+5
+3

3
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ul
w5

59

58

55

63

60
54

65
53
51

+12| 60 | +12
+5 | 53
+12 | 108
+12| 60 |+12

+7 | 55

+13 | 157
+13| 61
+13| 61
+13| 61
+13| 61
+13| 61
+13| 61
+13| 61
+13| 61
+14 | 59
+14 | 62
+15| 63
+15| 63
+15| 63
+16 | 64
+16 | 64
+14 | 62
+16 | 112
+18| 66
+5 | 53
+19 | 112
+10| 58
+20 | 116
+13| 61
+20 | 116
+20| 68
+25| 73

+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16

+18

+20
+25
+11| 59
+26 | 122
+28| 73
+14 | 62

+28

+32 176
+14 | 62

+39 | 231

60

60

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
59
62
63
63
63
64
64

66

68
73

73
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210 | Taavi Staub

211 | Marko Kuusik

1

O o 0| &~ b

11
13
14

14
16

16
16
16

16
16
22
23

23
25

Santa Sinica

Helerin Rohi 2

Rea Lillemets 3

Helerin Rohi

Hanna Marie

Viktoria Kossenkova

Hannah Toomjde

Rea Lillemets 4

Viktoria Kossenkova 2

Evely Vinni 2
Marily Visnapuu

Hannah Toomjde 2

Marju Aibast
Evely Vinni

Marta Suitslepp

Rea Lillemets 2

Lehti Alver
Jaanika Arm

Rea Lillemets

Kaisa Aatonen
Gerda Kirpson
Ragne Toompere

Lene Kljukina

Mary-Liis Narits
Kelly Jégi

07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30

07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
08/02/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
08/09/22 09:30
08/09/22 09:30
07/12/22 10:00
07/19/22 10:00
08/16/22 10:00
07/26/22 10:00
07/12/22 10:00

6

3
2
4
7 3|5

41212
3
3132
3
4
4123
41213
3
4 1312
4
3
3
3
6
4
3
4
4
5 23
6
4
5 3|3
4133
4
3
3
4134
3133
4
5
3
4
4133
6
4
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+18
+10
4
+27
+16
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+2

+7

66
58
4
75

45
3

53
50

+31

+59
+18

+61

+2
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+8
+7
+9
+9
+7

+10

+10

+10
+3

+10
+10
+10
+11
+5
+12
+12
+13

79

203
66

205

90
46
91
45
51

146
49
98
50
50
51
52
52
53
50
56
55

105
57
55

154
58
58
51

154
58
58
59
53

108
60
61

-3

+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+8

+9

+10
+10

+10
+10
+11

+12
+13

45

50
50
51
52
52
53
50
56

57

58
58

58
58
59

60
61
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnnnnnlnmmmmm--
26 | Liina Vagenstein 2 07/19/22 10:00 +26 | 74 | +26 |74
27 | Liina Vagenstein 07/19/22 10:00 7 4,4 /3|11 6 4 4|44 6 54| 5 4 |+27| 75 | +27 |75
28 | Karolin Roosipuu 07/12/22 10:00 4/3/6 2 7|23 4,46 8 8 7 17T 7 +30| 78
07/19/2210:00 5|3 4|4 |4 53|22 |3|4 |3 2|3 |3 | +2| 50 +32|128

Discland x Discgolf.ee | Teisipdev ¢ 25.11.2024 15:42 (8)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 415 6 17 8 ]9 [10 1112 [13 [14 15 [Tot JC
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 48

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.7 28| 3
13 | 1 4
31 | 112 76

86

35
16
6

37
2
1

49
9
2

32148 |38 3131|2929 |46/ 4.2

9

15 1 14 | 7 6 2 3 |12
1
1

52 1 36 15 | 69 | 65 82 78 | 47
118 | 140 | 156 | 154 | 105 | 116 | 139 | 148 | 160 | 160 | 96
69 84 103 72 | 65 44 | 43 93
12 44 43 10 11 6 9 37

2
1

15 11 2 2 1 11
8 4 1 7

Discland x Discgolf.ee | Teisipdev ¢ 25.11.2024 15:42 (9)

3 |35

8 5 |11
64 76 38

136 1 152 | 130
67 | 54 | 82
15 9 29
8 9
2 1 4

3.2 51.8

10 | 3.8
1 0%
1 0%

87 | 928 | 21%
86 | 1996 | 46%
90 1038 | 24%

12 | 283 | 6%
8 88 2%
3 37 1%
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